FETTE

Stock no. :1077-200205

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : hob cutter
Make . FETTE
Type :

Year

Control type

Control :

Storage location : Dorsten
Origin : Germany
Delivery time : sofort
Quotation : ex works
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA
module

diameter

Bore diameter

width

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

18

360 mm
90 mm
140 mm

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/hob_cutter/FETTE//1077-200205

Technical specifications according to manufacturer’s information / documentation
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MACHINE PICTURES
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